Class 1
(1 & 3, combined)

Class 2
(2 & 4, combined)

Class 5

Class 6

Class 7

Class 8

Class 9A

Class 9B

Owner First

249 Michelle
234 Christy

249 Michelle
234 Christy

238 Colleen
253 Cory

238 Colleen
253 Cory

243 Liz

244 Jane
235 Lisa
240 Mary

241 Brian
245 Analissa
243 Liz

244 Jane
240 Mary

245 Analissa
248 Karen
252 Shelby
227 Delaney
246 Faith
250 Caitlin

228 Karalyn
230 Ariana
251 Michelle
232 Sarah

BISC DRESSAGE SCHOOLING SHOW 5-6-17 FINAL TIMES

Owner Last Rider, if different

Sloan
Givans

Sloan
Givans

Fisher
Goff

Fisher
Goff

Walters
Ranchalis
Clevenger
Anderson

Combs
Verrill
Walters
Ranchalis
Anderson

Verrill
Floerchinger
Monsaas
James
Kerrigan
Watkins

Mooneyham
Newton
Sloan

Orler

BREAK--15 minute drag

Kathryn Floerchinger

Delaney James

Faith Kerrigan

BREAK--Lunch 30 minutes

Ariana Newton

Sarah Orler

Maple Lane Kero

Sara

Maple Lane Kero

Sara

Hey Jo
Delorian R

Hey Jo
Delorian R

Zoe
Jazmyn
Luca
Laeken

Bear
Pyrene
Zoe
Jazmyn
Laeken

Pyrene
Gezelle

Selah Creek
Teddy
Jazmyn
Witching Hour

RBR Holly's Red (Red)
Hunting for Gold
Hez Shades of Blue

Witching Hour

4th -3
3rd -2

4th -3
3rd -2

2nd -3
2nd -1

2nd -3
2nd -3

1st-1
1st-2
1st-2
1st-3

1st-1
1st-1
1st-1
1st-2
1st-3

Tr3
Tr3
Tr3
Tr 2
Tr 2
Tr 2

Tr1
Tr1
Tr1
Tr1

9:00
9:08

9:16
9:24

9:32
9:40

9:48
9:56

10:04
10:12
10:20
10:28

10:51
10:59
11:07
11:15
11:23

11:31
11:39
11:47
11:55
12:03
12:11

12:49
12:57
13:05
13:13



Class No. 10A

Class No. 10B

Class 11

Class 12

Class 13

233 Gwyneth
247 Sylvie

251 Michelle
248 Laurie
252 Shelby
250 Caitlin
241 Brian
227 Amy

228 Karalyn
242 Karen
232 Marci
233 Gwyneth
247 Sylvie

236 Connie
237 Pamela
239 Nikki
236 Connie
237 Pamela
239 Nikki
229 Lisa

Vanblair
Roth

Sloan
Ryan
Monsaas
Watkins
Combs
James

Mooneyham
Dacek

Orler
Vanblair
Roth

Irving
Knudsen
Lounsbury
Irving
Knudsen
Lounsbury
Pratt

Gwyneth VanBlair
Sylvie Roth

Kathryn Floerchinger

Delaney James

Sarah Orler
Gwyneth VanBlair
Sylvie Roth

Open Slot

Sassafras
Ellie

Hez Shades of Blue

Gezelle

Selah Creek
Witching Hour
Bear

Teddy

RBR Holly's Red (Red)

Ellie

Witching Hour
Sassafras
Ellie

20 Minute break-Arena Size change

Sioux Sitna Sassy

Red

SK Smoothly Taylored
Sioux Sitna Sassy

Red

SK Smoothly Taylored

Epona
END

Tr 1
Tr 1

Tr1
Tr3
Tr3
Tr3
Tr3
Tr 2

Tr 2
Tr 2
Tr 2
Tr 2
Tr1
Tr1or2

Intro A
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro C
Intro C
Novice B

13:21
13:29

13:37
13:45
13:53
14:01
14:09
14:17

14:25
14:33
14:41
14:49
14:57
15:05

15:13
15:33
15:40
15:47
15:54
16:01
16:08
16:15
16:22



